V€: I E Florence County Voters Registration

FLORENCE COUNTY And Election Commission

VOTER REGISTRATION & ELECTIONS 219 Third Loop Rd

COMMISSION Florence, SC 29501
(843)665-3094(voter Registration (843)665-2351(Election) (843)292-1613(fax)

Commission Members

Chairperson
Rudolph “Rudy” Hughes

230 Tremont Rd.
Florence, SC 29506
(843)669-1418
Rhughes006@sc.rr.com

Vice Chairperson Rebecca Docherty
Quincy A. Kennedy 608 N. Lansdowne Dr.
C/o Hilliard Lyons Florence, SC 29501

P.O. Box 5749 843-687-8623

Florence, SC 29502 dochertyb@hotmail.com

gkennnedy@hilliard.com

Helen Dimery V.T. “Tony” Whitlock
408 N. Alexander St. 111 Bowen St.
Florence, SC 29501 Lake City, SC 29560
843-610-2854 (843)394-7718
helendimery@yahoo.com vtwhit@aol.com
Secretary

Ashley B. Nance Julian Young

1215 Wisteria Drive 1106 S. Edisto Dr.
Florence, SC 29501 Florence, SC 29501
(843)407-5525 (843)230-8128
anance@klslawfirm.com jyoung.53@gmail.com

Staff Members

Director
David Alford-dalford@florenceco.org
219 Third Loop Rd.
Florence, SC 29505
(843)665-3094(office)
(843)610-2929(cell)

Bertha M. Scott, Deputy Director Elaine Pilot, Voter Services
E-Mail: bscott@florenceco.org E-mail: epilot@florenceco.org




